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document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the

Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this
simulator game, OMSI 2 only. Last edited on September 29, 2019.
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Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this

@ Heerstr, Stadtg renze/E. Reimerweg = Spandau, Freudstr document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the
92 0:00 - 10:00 Mo-Fr simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
5 7 8 10* 1 3 5 6* 7 8% 9 10* 1 2% 3 4* 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Stadtgrenze/Reimerweg | 0:08 [ 0:28 | 0:48 | 5:14 | 5:23 | 543 | 6:03 | 6:15 | 6:23 | 6:35 | 6:43 | 6:55 | 7:03 | 7:15 | 7:23 | 7:35 | 7:43 | 7:53 | 8:03 | 8:13 | 8:23 | 8:33 | 8:43 | 853 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33 | 9:43 | 9:53
Pillnitzer Weg 0:10 | 0:30 | 0:50 [ 5:15 | 5:25 | 5:45 | 6:05 | 6:16 | 6:25 | 6:36 | 6:45 | 6:56 | 7:05 | 7:16 | 7:25 | 7:36 | 7:45 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 825 | 835 | 845 | 855 | 9:05 [ 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 9:55
Heerstr 438-446 0:11 | 0:31 | 0:51 | 5:17 | 5:26 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:18 | 6:26 | 6:38 | 6:46 | 6:58 | 7:06 | 7:18 | 7:26 | 7:38 | 7:46 | 7:56 | 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 856 | 9:06 [ 9:16 | 9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 | 9:56
Heerstr/Magistratsweg | 0:11 | 0:31 | 0:51 | 5:17 | 5:26 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:18 | 6:26 | 6:38 | 6:46 | 6:58 | 7:06 | 7:18 | 7:26 | 7:38 | 7:46 | 7:56 | 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 8:56 | 9:06 | 9:16 | 9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 | 9:56
Heerstr/Sandstr 0:13 | 0:33 | 0:53 | 5:18 | 5:29 | 5:48 | 6:09 | 6:19 | 6:29 | 6:39 | 6:48 | 6:59 | 7:09 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:39 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:09 | 8:19 | 8:29 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 858 | 9:09 [ 9:18 | 9:29 | 9:38 | 9:48 | 9:58
Blasewitzer Ring 0:14 | 0:34 | 0:54 | 5:19 [ 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:20 | 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:50 [ 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 850 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 [ 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:00
Seeburger Weg 0:15 | 0:35 | 0:55 | 5:20 | 5:31 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:21 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:51 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 8&:11 | 821 | 831 | 841 | 8&51 | 9:01 [ 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01
Seeburger Str 0:16 | 0:36 | 0:56 | 5:22 | 5:33 | 5:53 | 6:13 | 6:23 | 6:33 | 6:43 | 6:53 | 7:03 | 7:13 | 7:23 | 7:33 | 7:43 | 7:53 | 8:03 | 8:13 | 8:23 | 833 | 843 | 853 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33 | 9:43 | 9:53 | 10:03
Paewesiner Weg 0:17 | 0:37 | 0:57 | 5:23 | 5:34 | 5:54 | 6:14 | 6:24 | 6:34 | 6:44 | 6:54 | 7:04 | 7:14 | 7:24 | 7:34 | 7:44 | 7:54 | 8:04 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:44 | 854 | 9:04 | 9:14 | 9:24 | 9:34 | 9:44 | 9:54 | 10:04
Seecktstr 0:18 | 0:38 | 0:58 | 5:25 [ 5:36 | 5:56 | 6:16 | 6:26 | 6:36 | 6:46 | 6:56 | 7:06 | 7:16 | 7:26 | 7:36 | 7:46 | 7:56 | 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 856 | 9:06 | 9:16 | 9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 | 9:56 | 10:06
Klosterstr 0:19 | 0:39 | 0:59 | 5:27 | 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:18 | 6:28 | 6:38 | 6:48 | 6:58 | 7:08 | 7:18 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 858 | 9:08 [ 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:48 | 9:58 | 10:08
Ruhlebener Str 0:21 | 0:41 | 1:00 | 5:29 | 5:40 | 6:00 | 6:20 | 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 850 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:00 | 10:10
U Rathaus Spandau N1 | 0:22 | 0:42 | 1:01 | 5:30 | 5:41 | 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:51 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 811 | 821 | 831 | 841 | 851 | 9:01 | 911 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01 | 10:11
Moritzstr 0:23 | 0:43 - 5:31 | 5:42 | 6:02 | 6:22 | 6:32 | 6:42 | 6:52 | 7:02 | 7:12 | 7:222 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 7:52 | 8:02 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 8:32 | 8:42 | 852 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:22 | 9:32 | 9:42 [ 9:52 | 10:02 | 10:12
U Altstadt Spandau 0:24 | 0:44 - 5:32 | 5:43 | 6:03 | 6:23 | 6:33 | 6:43 | 6:53 | 7:03 | 7:13 | 7:23 | 7:33 | 7:43 | 7:53 | 8:03 | 8:13 | 823 | 8:33 | 843 | 853 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33 | 9:43 | 9:53 | 10:03 | 10:13
Hoher Steinweg 0:25 | 0:45 - 5:33 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:34 | 6:44 | 6:54 | 7:04 | 7:14 | 7224 | 7:34 | 7:44 | 7:54 | 8:04 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:04 | %14 | 9:24 | 9:34 | 9:44 | 9:54 | 10:04 | 10:14
Falkenseer Damm 0:26 | 0:46 - 5:36 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:37 | 6:46 | 6:57 | 7:06 | 7:17 | 7:26 | 7:37 | 7:46 | 7:57 | 8:06 | 8:16 | 8:26 | 8:36 | 8:46 | 856 | 9:06 | 9:16 | 9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 | 9:56 | 10:06 | 10:16
Flankenschanze 0:28 | 0:48 - 5:37 | 548 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:38 | 6:48 | 6:58 | 7:08 | 7:18 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:48 [ 9:58 | 10:08 | 10:18
Askanierring 0:30 | 0:50 - 5:39 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 [ 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 [ 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20
Hohenzollernring 0:31 | 0:51 - 5:40 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:51 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 8:11 | 821 | 8:31 | 841 | 851 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01 [ 10:11 | 10:21
Zweibruecker Str 0:31 | 0:51 - 5:40 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:41 | 6:51 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:51 | 801 | 811 | 821 | 8:31 | 8:41 | 851 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01 | 10:11 | 10:21
Zeppelinstr 0:32 | 0:52 - 5:41 | 552 | 6:12 | 6:32 | 6:42 | 6:52 | 7:02 | 7:12 | 7:22 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 7:52 | 8:02 | 8:12 | 822 | 832 | 8:42 | 852 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:22 | 9:32 | 9:42 | 9:52 | 10:02 | 10:12 | 10:22
Westerwaldstr 0:33 | 0:53 - 5:43 | 5:54 | 6:14 | 6:34 | 6:44 | 6:54 | 7:04 | 7:14 | 724 | 7:34 | 7:44 | 7:54 | 8:04 | 8:14 | 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:04 | 914 | 9:24 | 9:34 | 9:44 | 9:54 | 10:04 | 10:14 | 10:24
Frankenwaldstr 0:34 | 0:54 - 5:44 | 5:55 | 6:15 | 6:35 | 6:45 | 6:55 | 7:05 | 7:15 | 7:25 | 7:35 | 7:45 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25 | 9:35 | 9:45 | 9:55 [ 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25
Wasserwerkstr 0:36 | 0:56 - 5:46 | 5:57 | 6:17 | 6:37 | 6:47 | 6:57 | 7:07 | 7:17 | 7:27 | 7:37 | 7:47 | 7:57 | 807 | 8:17 | 827 | 837 | 847 | 857 | 9:07 | 9:17 | 9:27 | 9:37 | 9:47 | 9:57 | 10:07 | 10:17 | 10:27
Beerwinkel 0:36 | 0:56 - 5:47 | 5:57 | 6:17 | 6:37 | 6:47 | 6:57 | 7:07 | 7:17 | 7:27 | 7:37 | 7:47 | 7:57 | 8:07 | 8:17 | 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 857 | 9:07 | 9:17 | 9:27 | 9:37 | 9:47 | 9:57 | 10:07 | 10:17 | 10:27
Am Bogen 0:37 | 0:57 - 5:48 | 5:58 | 6:18 | 6:38 | 6:48 | 6:58 | 7:08 | 7:18 | 7:28 | 7:38 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:08 | 8:18 | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:48 | 9:58 | 10:08 [ 10:18 | 10:28
Stadtrandstr 0:38 | 0:58 - 5:49 | 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:39 | 6:49 | 6:59 | 7:09 | 7:19 | 7:29 | 7:39 | 7:49 | 7:59 | 8:09 | 8:19 | 8:29 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 859 | 9:09 | 9:19 | 9:29 | 9:39 | 9:49 | 9:59 [ 10:09 | 10:19 | 10:29
Freudstr Falk 0:39 | 0:59 - 5:50 | 6:00 | 6:20 | 6:40 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:10 [ 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30
Freudstr Arri 0:40 | 1:00 - 5:51 | 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:41 | 6:51 | 7:01 | 7:11 | 7:21 | 7:31 | 7:41 | 7:51 | 8:01 | 8:11 | 821 | 831 | 841 | 851 | 9:01 | 9:11 | 9:21 | 9:31 | 9:41 | 9:51 | 10:01 | 10:11 | 10:21 | 10:31
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Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this

@ HeerStr' Stadtg renze/E. Reimerweg = Spandau, Freudstr document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the
92 10:00 - 15:00 Mo-Fr simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route

9 10 1 2% 3 4* 5 6* 7 8% 9 10* 1 2% 3 4* 5 6* 1 8% 9 10* 1 2% 3 4* 5 6* 7 8%
Stadtgrenze/Reimerweg | 10:03 | 10:15 | 10:23 | 10:35 | 10:43 | 10:55 | 11:03 | 11:15 | 11:23 | 11:35 | 11:43 | 11:55 | 12:03 | 12:15 | 12:23 | 12:35 | 12:43 | 12:55 | 13:03 | 13:15 | 13:23 | 13:35 | 13:43 | 13:55 | 14:03 | 14:15 | 14:23 | 14:35 | 14:43 | 14:55
Pillnitzer Weg 10:05 | 10:17 | 10:25 | 10:36 | 10:45 | 10:56 | 11:05 | 11:16 | 11:25 | 11:36 | 11:45 | 11:56 | 12:05 | 12:16 | 12:25 | 12:36 | 12:45 | 12:56 | 13:05 | 13:16 | 13:25 | 13:36 | 13:45 | 13:56 | 14:05 | 14:16 | 14:25 | 14:36 | 14:45 | 14:56
Heerstr 438-446 10:06 | 10:18 | 10:26 | 10:38 | 10:46 | 10:58 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 11:26 | 11:38 | 11:46 | 11:58 | 12:06 | 12:18 | 12:26 | 12:38 | 12:46 | 12:58 | 13:06 | 13:18 | 13:26 | 13:38 | 13:46 | 13:58 | 14:06 | 14:18 | 14:26 | 14:38 | 14:46 | 14:58
Heerstr/Magistratsweg | 10:06 | 10:18 | 10:26 | 10:38 | 10:46 | 10:58 | 11:06 | 11:18 | 11:26 | 11:38 | 11:46 | 11:58 | 12:06 | 12:18 | 12:26 | 12:38 | 12:46 | 12:58 | 13:06 | 13:18 | 13:26 | 13:38 | 13:46 | 13:58 | 14:06 | 14:18 | 14:26 | 14:38 | 14:46 | 14:58
Heerstr/Sandstr 10:09 | 10:21 | 10:29 | 10:39 | 10:48 | 10:59 | 11:09 | 11:19 | 11:29 | 11:39 | 11:48 | 11:59 | 12:09 | 12:19 | 12:29 | 12:39 | 12:48 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:48 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:48 | 14:59
Blasewitzer Ring 10:10 | 10:22 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00
Seeburger Weg 10:11 | 10:23 | 10:31 | 10:41 | 10:51 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:21 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01
Seeburger Str 10:13 | 10:25 | 10:33 | 10:43 | 10:53 | 11:03 | 11:13 | 11:23 | 11:33 | 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03
Paewesiner Weg 10:14 | 10:26 | 10:34 | 10:44 | 10:54 | 11:04 | 11:14 | 11:24 | 11:34 | 11:44 | 11:54 | 12:04 | 12:14 | 12:24 | 12:34 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04
Seecktstr 10:16 | 10:28 | 10:36 | 10:46 | 10:56 | 11:06 | 11:16 | 11:26 | 11:36 | 11:46 | 11:56 | 12:06 | 12:16 | 12:26 | 12:36 | 12:46 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56 | 14:06 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06
Klosterstr 10:18 | 10:30 | 10:38 | 10:48 | 10:58 | 11:08 | 11:18 | 11:28 | 11:38 | 11:48 | 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:48 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08
Ruhlebener Str 10:20 | 10:32 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10
U Rathaus Spandau N1 | 10:21 | 10:33 | 10:41 | 10:51 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:21 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11
Moritzstr 10:22 | 10:34 | 10:42 | 10:52 | 11:02 | 11:12 | 11:22 | 11:32 | 11:42 | 11:52 | 12:02 | 12:12 | 12:22 | 12:32 | 12:42 | 12:52 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12
U Altstadt Spandau 10:23 | 10:35 | 10:43 | 10:53 | 11:03 | 11:13 | 11:23 | 11:33 | 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:33 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13
Hoher Steinweg 10:24 | 10:36 | 10:44 | 10:54 | 11:04 | 11:14 | 11:24 | 11:34 | 11:44 | 11:54 | 12:04 | 12:14 | 12:24 | 12:34 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14
Falkenseer Damm 10:26 | 10:38 | 10:46 | 10:57 | 11:06 | 11:17 | 11:26 | 11:37 | 11:46 | 11:57 | 12:06 | 12:17 | 12:26 | 12:37 | 12:46 | 12:57 | 13:06 | 13:17 | 13:26 | 13:37 | 13:46 | 13:57 | 14:06 | 14:17 | 14:26 | 14:37 | 14:46 | 14:57 | 15:06 | 15:17
Flankenschanze 10:28 | 10:40 | 10:48 | 10:58 | 11:08 | 11:18 | 11:28 | 11:38 | 11:48 | 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:48 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18
Askaniernring 10:30 | 10:42 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20
Hohenzollernring 10:31 | 10:43 | 10:51 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:21 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21
Zweibruecker Str 10:31 | 10:43 | 10:51 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:21 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21
Zeppelinstr 10:32 | 10:44 | 10:52 | 11:02 | 11:12 | 11:22 | 11:32 | 11:42 | 11:52 | 12:02 | 12:12 | 12:22 | 12:32 | 12:42 | 12:52 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22
Westerwaldstr 10:34 | 10:46 | 10:54 | 11:04 | 11:14 | 11:24 | 11:34 | 11:44 | 11:54 | 12:04 | 12:14 | 12:24 | 12:34 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24
Frankenwaldstr 10:35 | 10:47 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:35 | 11:45 | 11:55 | 12:05 | 12:15 | 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25
Wasserwerkstr 10:37 | 10:49 | 10:57 | 11:07 | 11:17 | 11:27 | 11:37 | 11:47 | 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27
Beerwinkel 10:37 | 10:49 | 10:57 | 11:07 | 11:17 | 11:27 | 11:37 | 11:47 | 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27
Am Bogen 10:38 | 10:50 | 10:58 | 11:08 | 11:18 | 11:28 | 11:38 | 11:48 | 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:48 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28
Stadtrandstr 10:39 | 10:51 | 10:59 | 11:09 | 11:19 | 11:29 | 11:39 | 11:49 | 11:59 | 12:09 | 12:19 | 12:29 | 12:39 | 12:49 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29
Freudstr Falk 10:40 | 10:52 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30
Freudstr Arri 10:41 | 10:53 | 11:01 | 11:11 | 11:21 | 11:31 | 11:41 | 11:51 | 12:01 | 12:11 | 12:21 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31
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Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this

@ HeerStr' Stadtg renze/E. Reimerweg = Spandau, Freudstr document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the
92 15:00 - 21:00 Mo-Fr simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
9 10* 1 2% 3 4 5 6* 7 8% 9 10* 1 2% 3 4* 5 6* 7 8% 9 10* 1 2% 3 5 7 8 1 3

Stadtgrenze/Reimerweg | 15:03 | 15:15 | 15:23 | 15:35 | 15:43 [ 15:55 | 16:03 | 16:15 | 16:23 | 16:34 | 16:43 | 16:55 | 17:03 | 17:15 | 17:23 | 17:35 | 17:43 | 17:55 | 18:03 | 18:15 | 18:23 | 18:35 | 18:43 | 18:55 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:48
Pillnitzer Weg 15:05 | 15:16 | 15:25 | 15:36 | 15:45 | 15:56 | 16:05 | 16:16 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:56 | 17:05 | 17:16 | 17:25 | 17:36 | 17:45 | 17:56 | 18:05 | 18:16 | 18:25 | 18:36 | 18:45 | 18:56 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50
Heerstr 438-446 15:06 | 15:18 | 15:26 | 15:38 | 15:46 | 15:58 | 16:06 | 16:18 | 16:26 | 16:37 | 16:46 | 16:58 | 17:06 | 17:18 | 17:26 | 17:38 | 17:46 | 17:58 | 18:06 | 18:18 | 18:26 | 18:38 | 18:46 | 18:58 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:51
Heerstr/Magistratsweg | 15:06 | 15:18 | 15:26 | 15:38 | 15:46 | 15:58 | 16:06 | 16:18 | 16:26 | 16:37 | 16:46 | 16:58 | 17:06 | 17:18 | 17:26 | 17:38 | 17:46 | 17:58 | 18:06 | 18:18 | 18:26 | 18:38 | 18:46 | 18:58 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:51
Heerstr/Sandstr 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 | 15:39 | 15:48 | 15:59 | 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 17:49 | 17:59 | 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:48 | 18:59 | 19:09 | 19:29 | 19:48 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:53
Blasewitzer Ring 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:39 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:14 | 20:34 | 20:54
Seeburger Weg 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:40 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:51 | 18:01 | 18:11 | 18:21 | 18:31 | 18:41 | 18:51 | 19:01 | 19:11 | 19:31 | 19:51 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55
Seeburger Str 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:42 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 | 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:53 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56
Paewesiner Weg 15:14 | 15:24 [ 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:43 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:54 | 18:04 | 18:14 | 18:24 | 18:34 | 18:44 | 18:54 | 19:04 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 19:54 | 20:17 | 20:37 | 20:57
Seecktstr 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:46 | 15:56 | 16:06 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:45 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:46 | 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 | 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:58
Klosterstr 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:47 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48 | 17:58 | 18:08 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 19:58 | 20:19 | 20:39 | 20:59
Ruhlebener Str 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:49 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 [ 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:21 | 20:41 | 21:01
U Rathaus Spandau N1 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:50 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:51 | 18:01 | 18:11 | 18:21 | 18:31 | 18:41 | 18:51 | 19:01 | 19:11 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:01 | 20:22 | 20:42 | 21:02
Moritzstr 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:51 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:52 | 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32 | 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:02 - 19:22 | 19:42 | 20:02 | 20:23 | 20:43 | 21:03
U Altstadt Spandau 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:52 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 - 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04
Hoher Steinweg 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:53 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:54 | 18:04 | 18:14 | 18:24 | 18:34 | 18:44 | 18:54 | 19:04 - 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05
